
                               
2024 ACTIVITY CALENDAR 

 
2/1/24 Thursday Mine Workers/Black Lung  Upper House Rotunda 

2/1/24 Thursday Homeowners Voice Day Upper Senate Rotunda 

2/1/24 Thursday National Unclaimed Property Day One table Senate side Well 

2/1/24 Thursday Sexual Assault Awareness Day One table Senate side Well 

2/1/24 Thursday WV Press Assn. Legislative Reception Culture Center 
5:30 – 8:00 pm 

2/1/24 Thursday WV Sheriffs Assn. State Auditor’s Office Conference 
Room  8:00am – 2:00 pm 

2/1/24 Thursday WV Assn. of Justice Embassy Suites 
6:00 pm 

2/2/24 Friday Blood Pressure Screening Upper Rotunda 

2/2/24 Friday American Heart Association  GO RED DAY 

2/2/24 Friday Home School Day at the Capitol Upper House & Senate and Lower 
Rotunda 

2/2/24 Friday American Physical Therapy Assn.  Culture Center 
8:00 am – 12:00 pm 

2/5/24 Monday Recovery Advocacy Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and 
Lower Rotunda 

2/6/24 Tuesday WV Food & Farm Day Upper House Rotunda 

2/6/24 Tuesday Preston County Day Upper Senate Rotunda and Center of 
Well to serve breakfast 

2/6/24 Tuesday Pharmacy Day Lower Rotunda 

2/7/24 Wednesday Black Policy Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and 
Lower Rotunda 

2/7/24 Wednesday Health Care Providers Legislative 
Reception 

Culture Center 
5:30 – 7:30 pm 

2/8/24 Thursday Agriculture Day at the Legislature Upper House & Senate Rotunda and 
alcoves 

2/8/24 Thursday West Virginians for Life Lower Rotunda 

2/8/24 Thursday Conservation Day Sharing space with Agriculture 

2/8/24 Thursday Hospital Day at the Capitol One table Upper Rotunda 

2/8/24 Thursday CORE Center for Organ Recovery & 
Education 

One table Upper Rotunda 

2/8/24 Thursday Leading for Justice Group East Lower Rotunda 

2/9/24 Friday Eat Right Day Upper House Rotunda – 2 tables 
Upper Senate Rotunda – 2 tables 

2/9/24 Friday Eating Disorder Advocacy Day Upper Senate Rotunda – 1 table 
Near Eat Right Day 

2/12/24 Monday WV Professional Educators Upper Senate Rotunda – 2 tables 

2/12/24 Monday Cancer Action Day Upper House Rotunda – 2 tables 

2/12/24 Monday YWCA Lobbying Day Lower Rotunda 

2/12/24 Monday Corrections Day Upper Senate Rotunda – 3 tables 

2/13/2 4 Tuesday WV Environmental Council Upper House Rotunda and facing 
House Chamber around the well and 
Lower Rotunda 



2/13/24 Tuesday Glenville State University Upper Senate Rotunda 

2/13/24 Tuesday WV Beer Wholesalers Assn. 
Legislative Reception 

Culture Center 
5:30 – 7:30 pm 

2/14/24 Wednesday Flood Resiliency Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda 

2/14/24 Wednesday Child Care Advocacy Day Lower Rotunda 

2/15/24 Thursday WV State University Upper House & Senate Rotunda 

2/15/24 Thursday Adventure Travel Day Reception 6:00 – 10:00 pm 
Recovery Sports Grill 

2/16/24 Friday Adventure Travel Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and 
Lower Rotunda 

2/19/24 Monday Girls Scouts of Black Diamond Upper House Rotunda 

2/18/24 Monday IDD Advocacy Day Lower Rotunda 

2/19/24 Monday Citizen’s Defense League East Lower Rotunda 

2/20/24 Tuesday WV Occupational Therapy Well 

2/20/24 Tuesday Crime Victim’s Day Upper House Rotunda 

2/20/24 Tuesday AARP Upper Senate Rotunda 

2/21/24 Wednesday Special Education Day Lower Rotunda 

2/21/24 Wednesday History Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda (Well) 

2/21/24 Wednesday America’s 250th Commission  

2/22/24 Thursday WV Undergraduate Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda 

2/22/24 Thursday Religious Freedom Rally Lower Rotunda 

2/22/24 Thursday WV Motorsports Day Reception 6:00 – 10:00 pm 
Recovery Sports Grill 

2/23/24 Friday WV Motorsports Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and 
Lower Rotunda 

2/26/24 Monday Nurses Day at the Legislature Upper House & Senate Rotunda and 
around the Well 

2/27/24 Tuesday Concord University Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda 

2/27/24 Tuesday Domestic Violence Awareness  

2/28/24 Wednesday WV Deaf Awareness Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda 

2/29/24 Thursday Arts Day at the Legislature Upper House & Senate Rotunda 

2/29/24 Thursday ACLU Lobby Day Lower Rotunda 

3/1/24 Friday Career Technical Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda and 
Lower Rotunda 

3/4/24 Monday Prevention Day at the Legislature Upper House & Senate Rotunda and 
Lower Rotunda 

3/5/24 Tuesday Red Cross Day Upper House & Senate Rotunda 

3/5/24 Tuesday Women & Girls Day at the Legislature Lower Rotunda 

3/6/24 Wednesday Blood Pressure Screening Upper Rotunda 

3/6/24 Wednesday Ice Cream Day Upper House Rotunda 

3/6/24 Wednesday Suicide Prevention Awareness Day Upper Senate Rotunda 

3/7/24 Thursday Recovery Day at the Capitol Upper House & Senate Rotunda and 
Lower Rotunda 

3/7/24 Thursday Substance Abuse Awareness Day East Lower Rotunda 

3/8/24 Friday Sportsman Day at the Capitol Upper House & Senate Rotunda 

3/8/24 Friday Dress for Success Upper House – Senator Byrd Statue 

3/9/24 Saturday Showcasing WV 
“Manufacturing Day at the Legislature” 

Upper House & Senate Rotunda 

 


